ASI BOARD OF DIRECTORS RETREAT AGENDA
AUGUST 12-14, 2022
JESUIT RETREAT CONFERENCE CENTER OF THE SIERRA
APPLEGATE, CA

Friday, August 12

5:00 PM
5:15PM

6:15 PM

7:45 PM

Arrive at Retreat site

Welcome: Salma Pacheco & Laura De la Garza Garcia
Dinner

Personal & Leadership Styles

Presenter: Gina Curry

Defining Roles & Responsibilities

Presenter: Sandra Gallardo

Saturday, August 13

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:15 AM

10:00AM

10:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM

Breakfast

Leadership

Presenter: Ed Mills, Vice President Student Affairs

Campus Update from Academic Affairs

Presenter: Carlos Nevarez, Vice President of Academic Affairs & Provost (interim)
Break

Leading for Antiracism and Inclusion as Student Leaders

Presenters: Mia Settles-Tidwell, Vice President of Inclusive Excellence & Michael
Nguyen, Associate Vice President & Executive Director of Inclusive Excellence
Lunch

Financial Overview of ASI & Shared Governance

Presenter: Mark Montalvo

Accountability

Presenters: Laura De la Garza Garcia

Strategic Planning

Presenter: Gina Curry

Break

Strategic Planning

Presenter: Gina Curry

Dinner

Parliamentary Procedure Training

Presenter: Tamara Dunning

Sunday, August 14

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM

Breakfast

Strategic Planning continued
Presenter: Gina Curry
Meeting Closing

Departure



